9
Following the success of the economic shaking incubator range, the upgraded premium shaking incubator range are
introduced to offer the excellent basic functions same as the economic range, but with a bunch of advanced upgraded
features to enhance the user experience as well as the functionality of this one of the most common type of equip-
ments in modern labs.
▶ An intuitive LCD TFT touch screen panel achieves easy operation and clear display.
▶ Sophisticated cooling system ensures long term non-frost operation at low temperature (4°C).
 ▶ Under the new programmable control mode, the unit can now be programmed to operate according to personalized

SHAKING INCUBATORS
11
Order Information
ZWYR-D2401 ZWYR-D2401, 190Lx1, Premium Stackable Shaking Incubator, Single, 4-60, 30-300rpm
ZWYR-D2402 ZWYR-D2402, 190Lx2, Premium Stackable Shaking Incubator, Double, 4-60, 30-300rpm
ZWYR-D2403 ZWYR-D2403, 190Lx3, Premium Stackable Shaking Incubator, Triple, 4-60, 30-300rpm
P5010 Base Stand for ZWYR-D2401, 1300*800*500mm
P5011 LED Lighting Panel and Control Kit, For ZWYR-D2401/D2402/D2403, ZWYC-290A, 890x500mm
P8010 Tube Rack S/S
P8011 Tube Rack ABS Plastic
P8012 Clamp for 96 Well Plate, S/S
P8017 Sticky Mat, 20 x 20cm